
 

Over the festive period the Club will be open as follows: 

 
Please note that during quiet times, the bar may close earlier than advertised. 
 

DATE BAR CATERING OFFICE  

Sunday 22nd December 1200 – 1700 
1200 – 1400 

Roast Lamb served 
  between 13:00 – 14:00 

Closed 

Monday 23rd December Closed Closed 0900 - 1700 

Christmas Eve 1100 – 1430 
1100 – 1300 

(Christmas Eve Brunch) 
0900 - 1300 

Christmas Day Closed 

Boxing Day 1200 - 1430 (nibbles only) Closed 

Friday 27th December 
1200 – 1500 
1800 – 2300 

1200 – 1400 
1800 – 2030  

0900 - 1300 

Saturday 28th December 1200 – 2300 
1200 – 1430 
1800 – 2030  

Closed 

Sunday 29th December 1200 – 1700 
1200 – 1400 

Roast Pork served  
between 13:00 – 14:00 

Closed 

Monday 30th December 1200 – 1500 1200 – 1400 0900 - 1300 

New Year’s Eve 

1100 - 1600  
New Year’s Eve Brunch. Booking essential. 

Brunch served at 11:30 
 

 
0900 - 1300 

 

New Year’s Day 1200 – 1500  
1200 – 1400 

limited bar menu 
Closed 

Thursday 2nd January – 
Monday 20th January 2025 

Closed for refurbishment  
Monday - 

Friday  
0900 – 1700  

Tuesday 21st January 2025 1200 – 1500 
1200 – 1400 

(Welcome back warmer) 
0900 - 1700 

JANUARY 2025 

Thursday 23rd January Film Night “The Miracle Club” 1900 

Saturday 25th January Burns Night Dinner 1900 

Friday 31st January John Doerr Racing Rules of Sailing Talk  TBC 


